Tyler Apartment Association

Forms and Advertising Order Sheet

Description

APARTMENT LEASE CONTRACT
RESIDENTIAL LEASE CONTRACT

RESIDENT COMMUNITY POLICY HANDBOOK
MOVE IN/ MOVE OUT INVENTORY

LEAD HAZARD ADDENDUM

MOLD ADDENDUM

INTENT TO VACATE

BED BUG ADDENDUM

RENTAL APPLICATIONS
SUPPLEMENTAL RENTAL APPLICATION- Affordable
AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADDENDUM

PER PERSON RENTAL OF A DWELLING
ROOMMATE ADDENDUM

WATER/WASTEWATER ADDENDUM

ANIMAL AGREEMENT

LEASE CONTRACT GUARANTY

SECURITY GUIDELINES

ASBESTOS ADDENDUM
SUPPLEMENTAL RENTAL APPLICATION- NON CITIZIN
ELECTRIC SUBMETERING ADDENDUM

IFREE Electronic Files

NAA Using Consumer Credit Reports Guidance
NAA- List of Continueing Education Classes on Visto
NAA Mold Action Kit

TAA- Disaster Preparedness Guide

Property Manager Guide to Pest Control

Violence Against Women Act

Preparing for a UPCS Inspection

License Required -Child Care in Rental Dwellings
Smoke Free Housing Toolkit

Reasonable Madifications- Fair Housing

Lead Clearance Testing

Hot Water Law

2019 Late Fee Law Q & A

HUD- Assessing a Request for a Service Animal
HUD- Keating Memo- Occupancy Standards
HUD- Guidance on Criminal Conviction Screening

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Tyler- Fire Extinguisher Requirements in Rental Housing

Tyler Signage Ordinance

longer available for purchase. Only, Small
Quanities of forms can be printed and

___Mail Forms (add postage/Handling)
__Deliver Forms (Tyler only- $15.00)

Price
12.00
12.00
20.00
4.00
12.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

Legal Name to be printed as
Printed Pads of Forms and Redbooks are no ' Owner on the Lease forms.

Address

Phone Number

Contact Name:

Quantity Needed

1-1-2024 Email to: ae@tyleraptassoc.com or Fax to 903.561.3463




