Tyler Apartment Association Forms and Advertising Order Sheet

Description	Price	Quantity Needed
APARTMENT LEASE CONTRACT	20 12.00	
RESIDENTIAL LEASE CONTRACT	20 12.00	
RESIDENT COMMUNITY POLICY HANDBOOK	20 20.00	
MOVE IN/ MOVE OUT INVENTORY	20 4.00	
LEAD HAZARD ADDENDUM	20 12.00	
MOLD ADDENDUM	20 4.00	
INTENT TO VACATE	20 4.00	
BED BUG ADDENDUM	20 4.00	
RENTAL APPLICATIONS	20 8.00	
SUPPLEMENTAL RENTAL APPLICATION- Affordable	20 4.00	
AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADDENDUM	20 4.00	
PER PERSON RENTAL OF A DWELLING	20 4.00	
ROOMMATE ADDENDUM	20 4.00	
WATER/WASTEWATER ADDENDUM	20 4.00	
ANIMAL AGREEMENT	20 4.00	
LEASE CONTRACT GUARANTY	20 4.00	
SECURITY GUIDELINES	20 4.00	
ASBESTOS ADDENDUM	20 4.00	
SUPPLEMENTAL RENTAL APPLICATION- NON CITIZIN	20 4.00	
ELECTRIC SUBMETERING ADDENDUM	20 4.00	
	_	
FREE Electronic Files	1	
NAA Using Consumer Credit Reports Guidance	FREE	
NAA- List of Continueing Education Classes on Visto	FREE	
NAA Mold Action Kit	FREE	
TAA- Disaster Preparedness Guide	FREE	
Property Manager Guide to Pest Control	FREE	
Violence Against Women Act	FREE	
Preparing for a UPCS Inspection	FREE	
License Required -Child Care in Rental Dwellings	FREE	
Smoke Free Housing Toolkit	FREE	
Reasonable Modifications- Fair Housing	FREE	
Lead Clearance Testing	FREE	
Hot Water Law	FREE	
2019 Late Fee Law Q & A	FREE	
HUD- Assessing a Request for a Service Animal	FREE	
HUD- Keating Memo- Occupancy Standards	FREE	
HUD- Guidance on Criminal Conviction Screening	FREE	
Tyler- Fire Extinguisher Requirements in Rental House	ng FREE	
Tyler Signage Ordinance	FREE	
Drinted Dade of Forms and Dadhasha	Legal Name to be printed as	
Printed Pads of Forms and Redbooks are no longer available for purchase. Only, Small	Owner on the Lease forms. Address	
Quanities of forms can be printed and		
Qualities of forms can be printed and	Phone Number	
Mail Forms (add posts as // landling)	Contact Name:	
Mail Forms (add postage/Handling) Deliver Forms (Tyler only- \$15.00)	Contact Name:	